
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2024

Country: ALBANIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

AL 00001 - AL 01090 273 AL 10001 - AL 10273Euro V Safe 600
Euro VI Safe 490

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0

AL 20001 - AL 20288 14 AL 30001 - AL 30014Euro V Safe 120
Euro VI Safe 168

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 343 00099 00100 23-Dec-23

00102 - 00104 00101 23-Dec-23
00106 - 00109 00110 23-Dec-23
00112 - 00116 00111 23-Dec-23
00124 - 00146 00147 26-Dec-23
00150 - 00156 00148 26-Dec-23
00182 - 00183 00149 26-Dec-23

00188 00184 26-Dec-23
00191 - 00194 00185 26-Dec-23
00198 - 00210 00186 26-Dec-23

00215 00187 26-Dec-23
00217 - 00221 00189 26-Dec-23

00227 00190 26-Dec-23
00230 00211 26-Dec-23
00254 00212 26-Dec-23
00256 00214 26-Dec-23

00258 - 00259 00216 26-Dec-23
00264 - 00267 00228 27-Dec-23
00272 - 00274 00229 27-Dec-23
00276 - 00284 00231 27-Dec-23

00291 00232 27-Dec-23
00296 - 00310 00255 27-Dec-23
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00312 - 00313 00288 28-Dec-23
00323 - 00324 00290 28-Dec-23
00327 - 00342 00364 29-Dec-23
00349 - 00354 00369 29-Dec-23
00358 - 00361 00371 29-Dec-23
00365 - 00368 00372 29-Dec-23
00374 - 00375 00373 29-Dec-23

00383 00380 30-Dec-23
00385 00382 30-Dec-23
00387 00384 30-Dec-23
00389 00390 30-Dec-23

00391 - 00393 00394 30-Dec-23
00395 - 00397 00426 3-Jan-24
00399 - 00414 00438 3-Jan-24

00419 00439 3-Jan-24
00424 - 00425 00442 3-Jan-24
00429 - 00431 00457 3-Jan-24
00434 - 00437 00458 3-Jan-24
00440 - 00441 00459 3-Jan-24
00443 - 00449 00471 3-Jan-24

00460 00499 3-Jan-24
00462 - 00470 00511 4-Jan-24
00486 - 00488 00536 4-Jan-24
00493 - 00498 00539 4-Jan-24

00500 00540 4-Jan-24
00509 - 00510 00542 4-Jan-24

00512 00570 5-Jan-24
00514 00578 5-Jan-24

00516 - 00527 00579 5-Jan-24
00530 - 00532 00580 5-Jan-24
00534 - 00535 00581 5-Jan-24
00537 - 00538 00582 5-Jan-24

00541 00598 5-Jan-24
00543 00603 5-Jan-24

00571 - 00573 00604 5-Jan-24
00575 - 00577 00605 5-Jan-24
00583 - 00584 00606 5-Jan-24
00587 - 00588 00607 5-Jan-24
00591 - 00595 00608 5-Jan-24
00599 - 00602 00609 5-Jan-24

00611 00610 5-Jan-24
00620 - 00627 00629 6-Jan-24

00630 00634 6-Jan-24
00633 00638 6-Jan-24

00635 - 00637 00639 6-Jan-24
00640 - 00643 00660 8-Jan-24

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00645 - 00657 00672 8-Jan-24
00659 00673 8-Jan-24

00665 - 00671 00677 8-Jan-24
00674 00678 8-Jan-24
00676 00682 9-Jan-24

00679 - 00681 00688 9-Jan-24
00683 - 00684 00698 11-Jan-24

00686 00700 11-Jan-24
00692 00701 11-Jan-24
00702 00710 12-Jan-24
00704 00711 12-Jan-24

00707 - 00709 00721 12-Jan-24
00725 - 00726 00724 13-Jan-24

00731
00735 - 00736
00739 - 00740
00743 - 00747
00754 - 00755

00757
00759 - 00761
00763 - 00765
00767 - 00770

00773
00777 - 00778
00780 - 00785
00788 - 00789

00793
00796

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 33 00106 - 00107

00138 - 00142
00230

00264 - 00266
00323

00353 - 00354
00365 - 00368
00374 - 00375
00404 - 00406

00531
00600 - 00601

00636
00651

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00676
00725
00740
00743
00780

 
Hungary 343 00099

00102 - 00104
00106 - 00109
00112 - 00116
00124 - 00146
00150 - 00156
00182 - 00183

00188
00191 - 00194
00198 - 00210

00215
00217 - 00221

00227
00230
00254
00256

00258 - 00259
00264 - 00267
00272 - 00274
00276 - 00284

00291
00296 - 00310
00312 - 00313
00323 - 00324
00327 - 00342
00349 - 00354
00358 - 00361
00365 - 00368
00374 - 00375

00383
00385
00387
00389

00391 - 00393
00395 - 00397
00399 - 00414

00419
00424 - 00425
00429 - 00431
00434 - 00437

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00440 - 00441
00443 - 00449

00460
00462 - 00470
00486 - 00488
00493 - 00498

00500
00509 - 00510

00512
00514

00516 - 00527
00530 - 00532
00534 - 00535
00537 - 00538

00541
00543

00571 - 00573
00575 - 00577
00583 - 00584
00587 - 00588
00591 - 00595
00599 - 00602

00611
00620 - 00627

00630
00633

00635 - 00637
00640 - 00643
00645 - 00657

00659
00665 - 00671

00674
00676

00679 - 00681
00683 - 00684

00686
00692
00702
00704

00707 - 00709
00725 - 00726

00731
00735 - 00736
00739 - 00740
00743 - 00747

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00754 - 00755
00757

00759 - 00761
00763 - 00765
00767 - 00770

00773
00777 - 00778
00780 - 00785
00788 - 00789

00793
00796

 
Italy 152 00099

00102 - 00104
00106 - 00108

00112
00114 - 00116
00124 - 00137
00150 - 00156
00182 - 00183

00191
00215

00217 - 00218
00227
00256

00264 - 00266
00276 - 00284

00291
00323 - 00324
00327 - 00328
00352 - 00354
00358 - 00359

00365
00368
00383
00385
00389

00391 - 00393
00396 - 00397
00407 - 00414

00419
00434 - 00437
00440 - 00441

00460
00469 - 00470

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00486 - 00487
00493 - 00498

00500
00512
00514
00527
00531

00534 - 00535
00537 - 00538

00541
00543

00575 - 00577
00583 - 00584
00587 - 00588
00591 - 00592
00600 - 00602

00611
00620 - 00627

00630
00633

00636 - 00637
00643

00651 - 00652
00654 - 00657

00659
00670 - 00671

00676
00681

00683 - 00684
00702
00726
00731
00735

 
Russian Federation 29 00099

00191 - 00194
00296 - 00310
00366 - 00367
00399 - 00402

00531
00600
00735

 
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Euro VI Safe 298 00001 - 00005 00006 23-Dec-23 10001 27-Jan-24
00009 - 00031 00007 23-Dec-23 10002 27-Jan-24
00033 - 00039 00008 23-Dec-23 10003 27-Jan-24
00041 - 00047 00032 28-Dec-23
00049 - 00067 00040 28-Dec-23
00069 - 00073 00048 28-Dec-23
00075 - 00093 00074 4-Jan-24 10005 4-Jun-24
00095 - 00098 00094 8-Jan-24 10004 5-Feb-24
00117 - 00118 00119 23-Dec-23
00157 - 00181 00120 23-Dec-23
00195 - 00197 00121 23-Dec-23
00222 - 00226 00122 23-Dec-23
00241 - 00253 00123 23-Dec-23
00260 - 00263 00233 27-Dec-23
00268 - 00271 00234 27-Dec-23

00275 00235 27-Dec-23
00285 00236 27-Dec-23

00293 - 00295 00237 27-Dec-23
00311 00238 27-Dec-23

00314 - 00322 00239 27-Dec-23
00347 00240 27-Dec-23

00355 - 00356 00257 27-Dec-23
00362 - 00363 00286 28-Dec-23

00370 00287 28-Dec-23
00376 - 00379 00289 28-Dec-23

00381 00292 28-Dec-23
00386 00325 29-Dec-23

00416 - 00418 00326 29-Dec-23
00422 00343 29-Dec-23

00427 - 00428 00344 29-Dec-23
00433 00345 29-Dec-23

00450 - 00452 00346 29-Dec-23
00454 00348 29-Dec-23
00461 00357 29-Dec-23

00472 - 00480 00388 30-Dec-23
00483 00398 30-Dec-23

00490 - 00491 00415 30-Dec-23
00501 - 00508 00420 30-Dec-23

00515 00421 30-Dec-23
00544 00423 30-Dec-23

00546 - 00568 00432 3-Jan-24
00574 00453 3-Jan-24
00589 00455 3-Jan-24

00596 - 00597 00456 3-Jan-24
00612 - 00619 00481 3-Jan-24

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00628 00482 3-Jan-24
00631 00484 3-Jan-24
00658 00485 3-Jan-24
00661 00489 3-Jan-24
00685 00492 3-Jan-24
00689 00513 4-Jan-24
00691 00528 4-Jan-24

00693 - 00695 00529 4-Jan-24
00697 00533 4-Jan-24
00699 00545 4-Jan-24

00705 - 00706 00569 5-Jan-24
00712 - 00716 00590 5-Jan-24
00722 - 00723 00632 6-Jan-24

00732 00644 6-Jan-24
00737 - 00738 00662 8-Jan-24
00741 - 00742 00663 8-Jan-24
00748 - 00753 00664 8-Jan-24

00756 00675 8-Jan-24
00758 00687 9-Jan-24
00762 00690 9-Jan-24
00766 00696 11-Jan-24

00771 - 00772 00703 11-Jan-24
00774 - 00776 00717 12-Jan-24

00779 00718 12-Jan-24
00786 - 00787 00719 12-Jan-24
00790 - 00792 00720 12-Jan-24
00794 - 00795 00727 16-Jan-24
00797 - 00799 00728 16-Jan-24

00729 16-Jan-24
00730 16-Jan-24
00733 19-Jan-24
00734 19-Jan-24

valid in:
Austria 92 00001 - 00005 00006 23-Dec-23 10001 27-Jan-24

00009 - 00031 00007 23-Dec-23 10002 27-Jan-24
00033 - 00039 00008 23-Dec-23 10003 27-Jan-24
00041 - 00047 00074 4-Jan-24 10005 4-Jun-24
00049 - 00067 00094 8-Jan-24 10004 5-Feb-24
00069 - 00073
00075 - 00093
00095 - 00096

 
Greece 23 00058 - 00061

00067
00222 - 00226

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00253
00260 - 00263

00311
00362

00376 - 00378
00631
00689
00774

 
Hungary 298 00001 - 00005 00006 23-Dec-23 10001 27-Jan-24

00009 - 00031 00007 23-Dec-23 10002 27-Jan-24
00033 - 00039 00008 23-Dec-23 10003 27-Jan-24
00041 - 00047 00074 4-Jan-24 10005 4-Jun-24
00049 - 00067 00094 8-Jan-24 10004 5-Feb-24
00069 - 00073
00075 - 00093
00095 - 00098
00117 - 00118
00157 - 00181
00195 - 00197
00222 - 00226
00241 - 00253
00260 - 00263
00268 - 00271

00275
00285

00293 - 00295
00311

00314 - 00322
00347

00355 - 00356
00362 - 00363

00370
00376 - 00379

00381
00386

00416 - 00418
00422

00427 - 00428
00433

00450 - 00452
00454
00461

00472 - 00480
00483

00490 - 00491

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00501 - 00508
00515
00544

00546 - 00568
00574
00589

00596 - 00597
00612 - 00619

00628
00631
00658
00661
00685
00689
00691

00693 - 00695
00697
00699

00705 - 00706
00712 - 00716
00722 - 00723

00732
00737 - 00738
00741 - 00742
00748 - 00753

00756
00758
00762
00766

00771 - 00772
00774 - 00776

00779
00786 - 00787
00790 - 00792
00794 - 00795
00797 - 00799

 
Italy 232 00001 - 00005

00009 - 00031
00033 - 00039
00041 - 00047
00049 - 00067
00069 - 00073
00075 - 00093

00095

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00117 - 00118
00157 - 00181
00222 - 00226
00241 - 00253
00260 - 00263

00275
00285
00311

00314 - 00322
00347

00355 - 00356
00362 - 00363

00370
00378
00381
00386

00416 - 00418
00422
00433
00454
00461

00472 - 00480
00483

00490 - 00491
00504 - 00507

00515
00544

00546 - 00568
00574
00589

00596 - 00597
00612 - 00619

00628
00631
00658
00689
00691

00693 - 00695
00697
00699

00712 - 00716
00732

 
Russian Federation 56 00001 - 00004

00009 - 00014

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00020 - 00024
00033 - 00039
00041 - 00047
00049 - 00053
00055 - 00063

00067
00069 - 00070

00095
00097

00117 - 00118
00293 - 00295

00311
00771 - 00772

 

Short-term Licences
Euro V Safe 26 20003 - 20004 20006 9-Jan-24

20007 - 20009 20013 13-Jan-24
20015 20016 20-Jan-24
20019 20017 20-Jan-24
20022 20018 20-Jan-24
20024

20028 - 20029
20031
20035

20037 - 20038
20040 - 20042
20044 - 20046
20048 - 20049
20051 - 20053

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 0

 
Hungary 26 20003 - 20004

20007 - 20009
20015
20019
20022
20024

20028 - 20029
20031
20035

20037 - 20038

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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20040 - 20042
20044 - 20046
20048 - 20049
20051 - 20053

 
Italy 1 20045

 
Russian Federation 0

 
 

Euro VI Safe 23 20001 - 20002 20010 12-Jan-24
20005 20011 12-Jan-24
20014 20012 13-Jan-24

20020 - 20021
20023

20025 - 20027
20030

20032 - 20034
20036
20039
20043
20047
20050

20054 - 20057
valid in:

Austria 0
 

Greece 0
 

Hungary 23 20001 - 20002
20005
20014

20020 - 20021
20023

20025 - 20027
20030

20032 - 20034
20036
20039
20043
20047
20050

20054 - 20057
 

Italy 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Russian Federation 0

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 20-Jul-24

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
AL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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